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V1706 -Pin Punches -Sutton Tools

Sutton Tools Pin Punches are used as a driving tool, typically, as the name implies, to drive
pins that are used to affix a fixture to a rotating shaft. All Sutton Tools punches are made
from high quality chrome vanadium steel with a hardened and tempered point to withstand

continuous use. An ergonomic soft rubber grip provides comfort and safety.

Features:

® Soft grip handle for additional comfort and safety
® Molded knurling provides positive finger grip.

® (Colour Coded for easy selection

® Made from high quality chrome vanadium steel

® Manganese Phosphate coating for highest hardness and superior corrosion and wear resistance
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Range:

Item #

M7060200
M7060300
M7060400
M7060500
M7060600
M7060800
M7061000
M7061200
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Length 11 (mm)

165
175
185
200
200
210
220
230
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Trade/DIY Applications:

Wood Metal Specialty Masonry
Soft Wood Steel e  PVCPlastic Masonry
Hard Wood Hard Steel o Acrylic Plasterboard
Wood & Nails Stainless Steel ° mineral rock wool Compressed Fibre
foams (EPS, PUR), Cement
Cement Sheet
Plywood Copper / Brass e Leather
Ceramic Tile
MDF Cast Iron o  Rubber
Hebel
Fibreglass
Green Wood Sheet Metal &
Brick
Carbon Fibre
Sandwich Construction Precious Metals
Concrete
Glass
Pallet Metal Pipe . Reinforced Concrete
Laminate
Window Frame Stone
Granite
Marble

KEY

® Optimal O Effective
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